

Dog Days of Pillow

Dear Friends,

Sandra Lamenza

On Saturday, September 21, 2024, the Pillow Historical Society is sponsoring the twelfth annual community day focused on our furry friends. Many of you have generously supported this event in the past, and we are asking for your continued support through an ad in our program booklet or a sponsorship. We also have vendor space and a basket/gift raffle. This is a fundraiser for the Pillow Historical Society and all the proceeds will go toward the operational expenses for the Pillow Historical Society and the museum.

All ads and sponsorships should be submitted by September 7, 2024. Program Advertisements: Full Page (approximately 5"x 8") \$100.00 One Half Page \$50.00 One Quarter Page \$25.00 One Third Page \$35.00 One Eighth Page (approximately business card size) \$15.00 **Sponsorship:** (All sponsors will be listed in the program booklet.) Mutt Sponsor: \$25.00 Pedigree Sponsor \$50.00 Champion Sponsor \$100.00 Basket/Gift Raffle: You can donate a basket of goodies, a gift certificate, or a sample product representing your business that will be raffled off at on 2PM the day of the event. Vendor Space: Outdoor 10' by 10' space from 9AM to 2PM \$25.00. Vendor registration forms are available on our web site or by calling or emailing Sandra Lamenza. Contact information: Sandra Lamenza dogdaysofpillow@gmail.com. Call or text 717-307-8396 Checks can be made out to: Pillow Historical Society and sent to: Pillow Historical Society, PO Box 193, Pillow PA 17080

President, Pillow Historical Society